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OUTSTANDING GROSS SALES (ESTISATED) 

CD'S MATURING IV 

1987 APRIL 

HAY 

JURE 

JUL! 

AUGUST 

SEPTBMBBS 

OCTOBER 

NOVEMBER-APRIL 
(7-12 MONTHS) 

OVER 12 M0NTH5 

TOTAL 

30 

AVERAGE MATURITIES 
(IN MONTHS) 

RUBBER OF BAHKS 
REPORTING 

AMOUNT 
(IN MILLIONS) 

1.417.3 

12,914.3 

6,942.1 

3,223.7 

2.010.4 

1,101.4 

1,073.6 

5,633.1 

14,025.9 

48,341.8 

5.6 

38 

PERCENTAGE 

2.9 

26.7 

14.4 

6.7 

4.2 

2.3 

2.2 
11.7 

29.0 

100.0 

AMOUNT 
(IN BILLIONS) 

8,121.9 

2,242.4 

1,658.2 

391.8 

198.4 

1,558.8 

14,171.6 

PERCENTAGE 

57.3 

15.8 

11.7 

2.8 
1.4 

11.0 

100.0 
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