



G.9 (410)

HATURITI DISTRIBUTION OF OUTSTANDING REGOTIABLE TIME CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT AT LARGE COMMERICAL BANKS AS OF APRIL 29, 1987

FOR IMMEDIATELY RELEASE MAY 13, 1987

00200

	1	OUTSTANDING		GROSS SALES (ESTIMATED)	
CD'S MATURING IN A		AHOUNT (IN MILLIONS)	A PERCENTAGE A A	AHOUNT A (IN MILLIONS) A	PERCENTAGE
987 AP	PRIL 30	1,417.3	2.9		
HA	Y	12,914.3	2 6. 7	8,121.9	57. 3
JU	INE	6,942.1	14_ 4	2,242.4	15.8
JU	ILY I	3,223.7	67	1,658-2	11.7
AU	GUST	2,010.4	4-2	391.8	2.8
SE	PTEMBER	1,101_4	2. 3	l 198_4 l	1_4
OC	TOBER	1,073.6	2. 2		
	VEMBER-APRIL 7-12 MONTHS)	5,633.1	11.7	1,558.8	11_0
OV	ER 12 MONTHS	14,025.9	29.0		
	TOTAL	48,341-8 1	100_0	l 14,171.6 l	100.0
	ERAGE MATURITIES (IN MONTHS) 	5.6			
	MBER OF BANKS	38			

NOTE: INCLUDES NEGOTIABLE CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT IN DENOMINATIONS OF \$100,000 OR MORE ISSUED BY BANKS WITH DOMESTIC ASSETS OF \$5 BILLION OR MORE AS OF DECEMBER 31, 1982.

Digitized for FRASER http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis GROSS SALES ESTIMATES REPLECT CHANGES FROM THE PREVIOUS SURVEY TO THE CURRENT SURVEY IN OUTSTANDINGS For each of the pirst pive pull nonths and for outstandings beyond the pifth month. Changes in Outstandings for the remaining days of the survey month are excluded from total sales estimates.